

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5341/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-01-2018 in WC No. 804/2017 passed by the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

KUNJI LAL MEENA IAS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. MUKESH KUMAR MALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-08-2018 This petition was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

For Respondent(s)

*Mr. _____ Adv.
For Ms. Preeti Singh, AOR

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR

Mr. Hitendra Nath Rath, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be not deleted from the
cause list of 10th August, 2018.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER

*(Appearance slip not given)

